
It Takes a village
 Workshop Series

February 19, 2025
6:00-7:00 PM 

followed by a Q&A session

“How to Become a More Effective Parent” 
Presented by Parent Education Bridge for Student 

Achievement Foundation 
Topics to be covered include: understanding your child’s 

development, effective communication and discipline, 
fostering emotional intelligence, and creating a supportive 

home environment. 
*Live presentation with no recording available

                          
Please RSVP for this virtual 

workshop here or use the QR code

Baldwin Stocker, Frances Sambilay at fsambilay@ausd.net
Camino Grove, Jennifer Tran at jennifertran@ausd.net
Highland Oaks, Rebecca Martin at rmartin@ausd.net
Holly Avenue, Kamerin Imperial at kimperial@ausd.net
Holly Avenue, Stephanie Padilla at spadilla@ausd.net 
Hugo Reid, Emily Weimer at eweimber@ausd.net 
Longley Way, Natalie Faris at nfaris@ausd.net
Rancho Learning, Stephanie Perez at sperez@ausd.net

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeSenA1wwVJalFkdehRYuKsY6Jvwl7mSD21o7N43WUmdvU9gA/viewform?usp=dialog
mailto:fsambilay@ausd.net
mailto:rmartin@ausd.net
mailto:kimperial@ausd.net
mailto:spadilla@ausd.net
mailto:eweimber@ausd.net
mailto:nfaris@ausd.net


舉全社區之力
研討會系列
2025年2月19日

晚間 6-7點
隨後進行問答環節

“如何成爲更有效的父母 ” 
Parent Education Bridge for Student 

Achievement Foundation 講座
涵蓋的主題包括：了解孩子的發展、有效的溝通和紀律、

培養情商以及營造支持性的家庭環境。

*現場講座，不提供錄影

                          
請在此處或使用二維碼
回覆此次虛擬研討會

Baldwin Stocker, Frances Sambilay at fsambilay@ausd.net
Camino Grove, Jennifer Tran at jennifertran@ausd.net
Highland Oaks, Rebecca Martin at rmartin@ausd.net
Holly Avenue, Kamerin Imperial at kimperial@ausd.net
Holly Avenue, Stephanie Padilla at spadilla@ausd.net 
Hugo Reid, Emily Weimer at eweimber@ausd.net 
Longley Way, Natalie Faris at nfaris@ausd.net
Rancho Learning, Stephanie Perez at sperez@ausd.net

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeSenA1wwVJalFkdehRYuKsY6Jvwl7mSD21o7N43WUmdvU9gA/viewform?usp=dialog
mailto:fsambilay@ausd.net
mailto:rmartin@ausd.net
mailto:kimperial@ausd.net
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